
  

 TECHNICAL SHEET 

PLUM CAKE MARMOL 

TS-10 REVISION:02  EDIT DATE: 23/11/2021 

                                                     Hoja 1/2 
 

LAPASION Internacional SA, Pol. Ind. Malpica C/F Oeste Par 47, 50016 ZARAGOZA 

www.lapasion.es 

 

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION and previous use: 

Flour dough with sunflower oil and cocoa baked in the shape of an English-style sponge cake. 

 

INGREDIENTS: 

WHEAT flour, sugar, EGGS, sunflower oil, cocoa powder, MILK powder, corn flour, glucose, sorbitol, 

raising agents (E-450, E-500ii), preservative (E-200, E-281) and aromas. May contain traces of 

nuts. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PREFERRED DATE OF CONSUMPTION AND CONSERVATION CONDITIONS:  

6 months. Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DECLARATION OF ALLERGENS (Regulation UE 1169/2011) 

 CONTAIN TRACES VARIETY 

CEREALS with GLUTEN & derivatives Y   

CRUSTACEANS &  derivatives N N  

EGGS & derivatives Y   

FISH & fish products N N  

SOYA & derivatives N N  

MILK & derivatives Y   

PEANUTS and derivates N Y  

NUTS & derivates N N  

CELERY & derivative N N  

MUSTARD & derivative N N  

SESAM GRAINS & derivative N N  

SULPHITES (<10ppm) N N  

Lupin & derivative N N  

Shells & derivative N N  

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (EU Regulation 1169/2011) 

Average content per 100 g of product 

Energy Value (Kjul-Kcal) 1422 Kjul - 338kcal 

Fats 11,70 g 

               Of which:  

 Saturated 1,73 g 

 Mono unsaturated   

 Polyunsaturated   

Carbohydrate 54 g 

Of which:  

 Sugars 31 g 

 Polyalcohol’s   

 Starch   

Protein 1,7 g 

Salt 0,7 g 
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Types of MATERIALS used: 

1. Bulk individually packaged with food polypropylene 

All of this finally packaged in cardboard boxes. 

 

Information about GMO: 

The product does not contain or is composed of Genetically Modified Organisms or ingredients 

produced from them. Therefore, it should not be labeled with regard to Genetically Modified 

Organisms according to regulations 1829/2003 and 1830/2003 of September 22. 

 

LOGISTIC INFORMATION: 

  

 
TRAYS 

INDIVIDUALLY 
WRAPPED BULK 

BULK 
BLISTER 

Internal CODE 002312 004081 005072 003549 

EAN CODE 8410803000305   8410803035499 

BOX EAN CODE 18410803000302 8410803060699 8410803041674 18410803035496 

NET WEIGHT unit 180 g 80g 40g 250 g 

UNIT/BOX  12pq 25ud 50ud 8 

NET WEIGHT box 2,16kg 2 kg 2 kg 2 kg 

BOX/PALET  90cajas 162 cajas 180cajas  

 


